Property Information

Parcel Number
01-27-17-006-014-00

Tax Year -
2019 (Payable 2020)| wr |

Sale Status
None

Property Class
0021 - Farmland

Net Taxable Valus
82,878

Township
Bement

Tract Number
1327400002

Legal Description

Site Addrass

Neighborhood Code

Tax Code
01003 -

Tax Rata
8.264130

Acres
148.0000

Lot Size

Owner Name & Address

BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE

12205 LUCAS LN

ANCHORAGE, KY, 402220000

Land Usa

Tax Status
Taxable

Total Tax
$7,079.56

Mailing Address

TIF Base Value
0

S2/3SE&SESW148 AC 6127 14

|

Lavel Homesite Dwelling Farm Land Farm Building Mineral Total
DOR Eqgualized 0 0 82,878 ] 0 82,878
Department of Revenus 0 0 82,878 ] 0 82,878
Board of Raview Equalized 0 0 82,878 0 0 82,878
Board of Review 0 0 82,878 0 0 82,878
S of A Equalized 0 0 82,878 0 0 82,878
Supervisor of Assessments 0 0 82878 0 0 82,878
Township Assessor 0 0 82878 0 0 82,878
Prior Year Equalized 0 0 78,711 0 0 78,71

Billing

Tax Billed
Panalty Billed
Cost Billed

Fees/Liens/SSA
Billed

Total Billed
Amount Paid
Total Unpaid
Paid By

Date Paid

1st Installment (Due 07/20/2020)

§3,424.58
$0.00
$0.00

$115.20

§3,539.78

83,539.78

$0.00

BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE
7/13/2020

2nd Installment (Due 09/08/2020)

$3,424.58
$0.00
$0.00
§115.20

$3,530.78

$3,529.78

$0.00

BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE
9/2/2020

Totals
$6,849.16
$0.00
£0.00
$230.40

§7.079.56
§7.079.56
$0.00




