Property Information				
Parcel Number 01-27-17-006-014-00	Site Address	Owner Name & Address  BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE  12205 LUCAS LN		
Tax Year 2019 (Payable 2020)		ANCHORAGE, KY, 402230000		
Sale Status None	Neighborhood Code	Land Use		
Property Class 0021 - Farmland	Tax Code 01003 -	Tex Status Taxable		
Net Taxable Value 82,878	Tax Rate 8.264130	Total Tax \$7,079.56		
Township Bement	Acres 148.0000	Mailing Address		
Tract Number 1327400002	Lot Size	TIF Base Value		

## Legal Description

S 2/3 SE & SE SW 148 AC 61 27 14

Assessments						
Level	Homesite	Dwelling	Farm Land	Farm Building	Mineral	Total
DOR Equalized	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Department of Revenue	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Board of Review Equalized	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Board of Review	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
S of A Equalized	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Supervisor of Assessments	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Township Assessor	0	0	82,878	0	0	82,878
Prior Year Equalized	0	0	78,711	0	0	78,711

Billing							
	1st Installment (Due 07/20/2020)	2nd Installment (Due 09/08/2020)	Totals				
Tax Billed	\$3,424.58	\$3,424.58	\$6,849.16				
Penalty Billed	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Cost Billed	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Fees/Liens/SSA Billed	\$115.20	\$115.20	\$230.40				
Total Billed	\$3,539.78	\$3,539.78	\$7,079.56				
Amount Paid	\$3,539.78	\$3,539.78	\$7,079.56				
Total Unpaid	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Paid By	BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE	BROWDER, DAVID C TRUSTEE					
Date Paid	7/13/2020	9/2/2020					